2nd Quarter FY26

October - December 2025 County Payments

County

Benton
Clackamas
Clatsop
Columbia
Coos
Douglas
Josephine
Klamath
Lane
Lincoln
Linn
Marion
Polk
Tillamook
Washington

Total

P L P P hH P P hH P P NP &hH P P &h

Payment

208,052
19
4,116,407
1,101

(65,763)
731,042
68,594
1,084,778
762,391

(185,142)
338,465
35,859
3,773,408
1,427,163

12,547,279



