

2nd Quarter FY26

October - December 2025 County Payments

County	Payment
Benton	\$ 208,052
Clackamas	\$ 19
Clatsop	\$ 4,116,407
Columbia	\$ 1,101
Coos	\$ (65,763)
Douglas	\$ 731,042
Josephine	\$ -
Klamath	\$ 68,594
Lane	\$ 1,084,778
Lincoln	\$ 762,391
Linn	\$ (185,142)
Marion	\$ 338,465
Polk	\$ 35,859
Tillamook	\$ 3,773,408
Washington	\$ 1,427,163
Total	\$ 12,547,279